Jewish Community Center of Staten Island
Building Hours during Holidays and Observance:
January 2016-August 2016
BJCC

Friday January 1|New Years Day 8am-5pm
Monday January 18|Martin Luther King Day I

Monday January 25|Tu B'Shvat

Monday February 15| Presidents day

Thursday March 24|Purim |
Sunday March 27|Easter Sunday

Friday April 22|Erev Passover Close at 3pm Close at 3pm

Saturday April 23|Passover Closed los

Sunday April 24 |Passover e e | gt ;

Thursday April 28|Passover Closed at 3PM Closed at 3PM Closed at 3PM

Friday April 29 |Passover los: ! loser 1
Saturday April 30|Passover

Thursday May 5|Yom HaShoah (Warsaw Ghetto Memorial)

Sunday May 8|Mother's Day

Wednesday |May 11|Yom HaZikaron

Thursday May 12|YomHaAtzmaut(Israel Independence Day)

Thursday May 26|Lag B'Omer

Monday May 30|Memorial day

Saturday June 11 |erev Shavuot

Sunday lune 12|5havuot

Monday June 13|Shavuot

Sunday June 19|Father's Day

Monday July 4|Independence Day

Sunday August 14Tisha B'av




